Tile Application

Interior Floors
Yes
Interior Walls
Yes
Shower Floors
Yes
Shower Walls
Yes
Exterior Floors
No
Exterior Walls
No
Pool/Fountain
No
Counter Top
No

Rosey Weave Mosaic

Part # Color (Finish)

RVHA104 @ Rosey (Honed / Polished)

Shading

V4 - Substantial

Tile Specifications
Product Type:
Material:

Height (in):

width (in):

Coverage per Piece (sq ft):

Thickness (mm):
Country of Origin:
Unit of Measure:
UOM Weight (Ibs):
Pieces per Case:
Pieces per Pallet:
UOM Box Quantity:
UOM Pallet Quantity

Cases Per Pallet:

Mosaic
Marble
9.25
9.75
0.626
9.5
China
Each
33

5

360

360
72

Qe ool
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